9/17
9/24
10/1
10/8
10/12
10/15
10/22
10/29
11/5
11/9
11/12
11/19
11/26
12/3
12/10
12/14
12/17
12/24
12/31
1/7
1/14
1/21
1/25
1/28
2/4
2/8
2/11
2/18
2/25
3/4
3/8
3/11
3/18
3/25
4/1
4/5
4/8
4/15
4/22
4/26

Celebration and Cherub Choir rehearsal

Wednesday schedule 2025-26/Sanctuary
(Celebration choir 4:30-5:00 Cherub Choir 5:00-5:30)

Sing at church
No rehearsal MEA
No rehearsal

Sing at church

No rehearsal Thanksgiving weekend

Sing at church AND Sounds of the Season concert

Sing at Family Christmas Eve service
No rehearsal

Sing at church

Sing at church

No rehearsal Ash Wednesday

Sing at church

No rehearsal Spring break

Sing at Easter service

Sing at church



